—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance Services Supervisor
Maintenance Electrician

Building Maintenance Engineer
Maintenance Services Supervisor
Maintenance Electrician

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Maintenance Services Supervisor
Building Maintenance Engineer
Maintenance Plumber

Building Maintenance Specialist
Building Maintenance Specialist
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Locksmith

Building Maintenance Engineer
Maintenance Plumber

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Locksmith

Building Maintenance Engineer
Maintenance Carpenter
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Electrician

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Plumber

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Facility Services Manager

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Building Maintenance Engineer
Building Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Carpenter

Maintenance Painter

County

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services

Facility Services

Total Wages

$79,219
$70,307
$70,192
$68,745
$64,865
$64,325
$63,233
$62,992
$61,724
$59,423
$59,354
$59,341
$59,340
$59,206
$58,812
$57,755
$57,570
$57,022
$57,016
$56,236
$55,900
$54,895
$52,879
$52,644
$51,981
$51,920
$51,561
$51,334
$51,283
$51,112
$51,076



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Plumber
Maintenance Plumber

Building Maintenance Engineer
Building Maintenance Engineer
Locksmith

Building Maintenance Engineer
Building Maintenance Engineer
Maintenance Plumber
Maintenance Painter
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Painter

Supvsng Office Assistant

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Supvsng Janitor

Maintenance Plumber

Supvsng Janitor

Supvsng Janitor

Office Assistant Il

Building Maintenance Engineer
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Maintenance Janitor
Maintenance Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services

Facility Services

$51,016
$50,958
$50,873
$50,698
$49,860
$49,604
$49,579
$49,210
$48,782
$47,199
$46,547
$44,560
$42,255
$39,211
$38,370
$37,162
$36,855
$36,722
$36,161
$35,356
$32,080
$32,072
$31,902
$31,826
$31,636
$31,538
$31,456
$31,419
$31,372
$31,337
$31,329
$30,896



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Janitor

Maintenance Janitor
Janitor

Janitor

Maintenance Plumber
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Maintenance Painter
Janitor

Janitor

Maintenance Carpenter
Janitor

Janitor

Maintenance Janitor
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Building Maintenance Specialist
Janitor

Janitor

Office Assistant Il
Janitor

Maintenance Janitor
Maintenance Janitor
Maintenance Janitor
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services

Facility Services

$30,837
$30,774
$30,735
$30,702
$30,035
$29,320
$29,112
$28,826
$28,173
$27,586
$27,574
$27,236
$27,133
$27,093
$26,884
$26,879
$26,878
$26,751
$26,438
$26,379
$26,319
$26,300
$26,278
$26,112
$25,987
$25,960
$25,911
$25,585
$25,539
$25,243
$25,238
$25,192



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Janitor
Janitor
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Janitor

Janitor

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services
Facility Services

Facility Services

$24,707
$24,576
$24,418
$23,877
$22,908



