	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Services Supervisor		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$79,219
2.	Maintenance Electrician		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$70,307
3.	Building Maintenance Engineer		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$70,192
4.	Maintenance Services Supervisor		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$68,745
5.	Maintenance Electrician		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$64,865
6.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$64,325
7.	Maintenance Services Supervisor		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$63,233
8.	Building Maintenance Engineer		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$62,992
9.	Maintenance Plumber		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$61,724
10.	Building Maintenance Specialist		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$59,423
11.	Building Maintenance Specialist		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$59,354
12.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$59,341
13.	Locksmith		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$59,340
14.	Building Maintenance Engineer		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$59,206
15.	Maintenance Plumber		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$58,812
16.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$57,755
17.	Locksmith		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$57,570
18.	Building Maintenance Engineer		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$57,022
19.	Maintenance Carpenter		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$57,016
20.	Maintenance Electrician		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$56,236
21.	Maintenance Electrician		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$55,900
22.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$54,895
23.	Maintenance Electrician		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$52,879
24.	Maintenance Plumber		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$52,644
25.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,981
26.	Facility Services Manager		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,920
27.	Air Conditioning Mechanic		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,561
28.	Building Maintenance Engineer		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,334
29.	Building Maintenance Specialist		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,283
30.	Maintenance Carpenter		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,112
31.	Maintenance Painter		Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,076

32.	Maintenance Plumber	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$51,016
33.	Maintenance Plumber	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$50,958
34.	Building Maintenance Engineer	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$50,873
35.	Building Maintenance Engineer	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$50,698
36.	Locksmith	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$49,860
37.	Building Maintenance Engineer	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$49,604
38.	Building Maintenance Engineer	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$49,579
39.	Maintenance Plumber	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$49,210
40.	Maintenance Painter	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$48,782
41.	Maintenance Electrician	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$47,199
42.	Maintenance Electrician	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$46,547
43.	Maintenance Painter	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$44,560
44.	Supvsng Office Assistant	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$42,255
45.	Air Conditioning Mechanic	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$39,211
46.	Supvsng Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$38,370
47.	Maintenance Plumber	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$37,162
48.	Supvsng Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$36,855
49.	Supvsng Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$36,722
50.	Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$36,161
51.	Building Maintenance Engineer	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$35,356
52.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$32,080
53.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$32,072
54.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,902
55.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,826
56.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,636
57.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,538
58.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,456
59.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,419
60.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,372
61.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,337
62.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$31,329
63.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,896

64.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,837
65.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,774
66.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,735
67.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,702
68.	Maintenance Plumber	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$30,035
69.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$29,320
70.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$29,112
71.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$28,826
72.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$28,173
73.	Maintenance Painter	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$27,586
74.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$27,574
75.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$27,236
76.	Maintenance Carpenter	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$27,133
77.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$27,093
78.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,884
79.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,879
80.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,878
81.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,751
82.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,438
83.	Building Maintenance Specialist	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,379
84.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,319
85.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,300
86.	Office Assistant II	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,278
87.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$26,112
88.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,987
89.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,960
90.	Maintenance Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,911
91.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,585
92.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,539
93.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,243
94.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,238
95.	Janitor	Fresno County	Facility Services	\$25,192

96.	Janitor	Fresno C	ounty Facility Services	\$24,707
97.	Janitor	Fresno C	ounty Facility Services	\$24,576
98.	Air Conditioning Mechanic	Fresno C	ounty Facility Services	\$24,418
99.	Janitor	Fresno C	ounty Facility Services	\$23,877
100.	Janitor	Fresno C	ounty Facility Services	\$22,908